CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 3178/75 of 4 December 1975 on the sale by tender of skimmed-milk powder at a reduced price for export in the form of compound feedingstuffs

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 315 of 5 December 1975)

Page 17, Article 13 (1) should read as follows:

'Before taking delivery of any quantity of skimmed-milk powder every successful tenderer shall in accordance with Article 7 (2) lodge with the competent authority of the Member State in whose territory the processing referred to in Article 5 (a) takes place the processing and export security fixed in accordance with Article 9.'

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EEC) No 1783/75 of 10 July 1975 on rules for imports of certain textile products originating in Taiwan

(Official Journal of the European Communities, No L 182 of 12 July 1975)

Page 4, Annex I, the first and third columns relating to the fourth heading should read as follows: '56.07 B Woven fabrics of regenerated textile fibres (discontinuous).'

Corrigendum to Council Directive 75/106/EEC of 19 December 1974 on the approximation of the laws of the Member States relating to the making-up by volume of certain prepackaged liquids

(Official Journal of the European Communities, No L 42 of 15 February 1975)

Page 10, Annex II, the second and third indents of paragraph 2.3.2.2. should read as follows:

- the square of the sum of the measured values: $\left(\sum_{i=1}^{i=n} x_i\right)^2$ then $\left(\sum_{i=1}^{i=n} x_i\right)^2$
- the corrected sum: $SC = \sum_{i=1}^{i=n} (x_i)^2 \left(\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{i=n} x_i}{\sum_{i=1}^{n} x_i}\right)^2$